
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo GIOVANNI DEL PUNTA COSMOPOLITAN 32

1° Netto LETIZIA FERNANDEZ COSMOPOLITAN 37

2° Netto ANDREA MAROTTA COSMOPOLITAN 36

2° CATEGORIA

1° Netto PATRIZIA PIAZZA COSMOPOLITAN 42

2° Netto FABIO ALLEGRANTI COSMOPOLITAN 38

3° CATEGORIA

1° Netto GIUSY MUSELLI BARLASSINA 44

2° Netto DANIELE SGORBINI COSMOPOLITAN 40

MONICA BONFANTI COSMOPOLITAN 36

1° Seniores LORENZO BAUDONE COSMOPOLITAN 38

Barlassina

Patrizia Piazza

Giovanni Del Punta

Christian Parente

1° Ladies

Nearest to the pin 
maschile buca 10

Dino Dini Cosmopolitan mt. 5,08

Nearest to the pin 
femminile buca 10

Cristina Vatrella Cosmopolitan mt. 4,90

Nearest to the pin 
maschile buca 17

Massimo Muselli mt.1,36

Nearest to the pin 
femminile buca 17

Cosmopolitan mt.5,38

Driving contest 
maschile buca 11

Cosmopolitan

Driving contest 
femminile buca 11

Patrizia Ceccarelli Cosmopolitan

Driving contest 
maschile buca 15

Castelfalfi

Driving contest 
femminile buca 15

Monica Bonfanti Cosmopolitan



1° DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 1  32

2° DAMIANI CHRISTIAN COSMOPOLITAN 5  29

BONFANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 7 S L 29

FERNANDEZ LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 8 S L 29

5° GRIFONI GIANNI LIVORNO 7  28

6° KERR MALCOLM LEWIS COSMOPOLITAN 11  26

VALERI NICOLO' COSMOPOLITAN 9  26

8° RIELLI GIUSEPPE COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 25

MAROTTA ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 25

TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 25

11° CONTI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 24

CORRIAS SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 24

13° PERRINO ROBERTO CASTELFALFI 8 S 21

14° GABBANINI LUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 20

BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 20

16° SARDELLI ALESSIO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 19

COLLIVA (*) CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 19

ADJEI WILLIAM ESTERO 11 S 19

PARENTE CRISTIAN CASTELFALFI 12  19

TERIGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 19

21° EBETELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA BELLOSGUARDO 12 S 12

22° CAMPI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 12 S N.P.

BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 11  N.P.
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1° FERNANDEZ LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 8 S L 37

2° MAROTTA ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 11 S 36

BONFANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 7 S L 36

4° VALERI NICOLO' COSMOPOLITAN 9  35

GRIFONI GIANNI LIVORNO 7  35

6° KERR MALCOLM LEWIS COSMOPOLITAN 11  34

7° DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 1  33

RIELLI GIUSEPPE COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 33

DAMIANI CHRISTIAN COSMOPOLITAN 5  33

CORRIAS SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 33

11° CONTI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 32

TARRINI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 32

13° PARENTE CRISTIAN CASTELFALFI 12  31

TERIGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 31

15° GABBANINI LUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 29

ADJEI WILLIAM ESTERO 11 S 29

17° SARDELLI ALESSIO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 28

PERRINO ROBERTO CASTELFALFI 8 S 28

BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 28

20° COLLIVA CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 9 S 25

21° EBETELLI GIOVANNI BATTISTA BELLOSGUARDO 12 S 21

22° CAMPI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 12 S N.P.

BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 11  N.P.
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1° PIAZZA PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 22 S L 42

2° ALLEGRANTI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 38

3° AROSIO MARCELLO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 15 S 37

DAL MONTE MATTIA COSMOPOLITAN 20 J 37

5° DINI DINO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 36

6° FASULO GABRIELE COSMOPOLITAN 19  35

LUNARDI SANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 35

FIORINI GLORIA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 35

9° GAETANIELLO FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 34

VILLACCI ANTONIO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 34

11° BERTINI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 33

12° DELLA TOMMASINA LEONARDO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 17 J 32

VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 20 S L 32

14° ZUCCHELLI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 31

15° CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 21 S L 30

BONGIORNO GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 30

17° FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO MONTECATINI TERME 22 S 29

PARDINI CARLO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 29

COMPARONI GIUSEPPE FRANCIACORTA 20 S 29

CIABATTI CARLO PAVONIERE 19 S 29

21° NOVELLI RENZO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 28

DAMIANI RENZO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 19 S 28

23° BERTI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 27

TONELLI FRANCO CINQUE LAGHI 19 S 27

CANESSA PIER GIORGIO ORSINI 19 S 27

26° TAVARELLI BRUNO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 26

27° ZANOTTI ORESTE PAOLO ARZAGA 18 S 25

TARRINI NICOL COSMOPOLITAN 20  L 25

29° CANTIERI RODOLFO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 24

PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 24

COLI SABRINA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 24

32° PIEROTTI RANIERI CAPANNE 17 S 20

33° VIVIANI ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 17  17

34° NIZZI ELISABETTA COSMOPOLITAN 20 S L N.R.
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1° MUSELLI GIUSY BARLASSINA 33 S L 44

2° SGORBINI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 40

3° DELLA TOMMASINA LORENZO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 23  39

4° DELLA TOMMASINA ALESSANDRO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 29 J 38

BAUDONE LORENZO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 38

6° TAURINO DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 37

VAGELLI STEFANO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 37

8° GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 36

NARDI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 26 S L 36

10° MUSELLI MASSIMO BARLASSINA 27 S 35

TEMPESTI SIMONE COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 35

ROSSI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 31 S 35

13° PINA LUCA ORSINI 24 S 34

MARTINELLI FEDERICA COSMOPOLITAN 27  L 34

BINI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S 34

TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 34

CARELLI ALBERTO GIORGI CASTELFALFI 23 S 34

18° ROSSI VITO PARCO FIRENZE 27 S 33

CHICCA ROSANNA COSMOPOLITAN 23 S L 33

MENCARANI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 33

21° HUYBEN MARC PAVONIERE 23 S 31

22° DELLA SANTINA STEFANO MIA 33 S 29

23° MAGGI PAOLO MARIO COSMOPOLITAN 29 S 27

MASINI PIERLUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 27

25° ASTI SERGIO CASTELLO TOLCINASCO 26 S 26

MAGRO GIUSEPPE PAVONIERE 23 S 26

NOVELLI GIULIANO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 33 S 26

28° MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 24 S L 25

29° CAPORUSCIO GIANMARCO MARIGOLA 32  24

DELIA TIZIANA BARLASSINA 36 S L 24

31° FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 23

32° GALIGNANI MAURO VILLA PARADISO SSD 27 S 22

33° VAUDO DAMIANO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 20

34° BARRA TINO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S N.R.

USAI RICCARDO VICOPELAGO 36  N.P.

GALLI MARIA LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S L N.P.

SPINETTI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S N.P.
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